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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Charlie Babcock        M2529          1/8     2:54:33    6:40     2:54:31
2     Jared Thigpen          M4549         1/11     2:56:44    6:45     2:56:39
3     Geoffrey King          M4044         1/13     2:58:24    6:49     2:58:22
4     Danielle Turk-Bly      F4044         1/11     3:05:01    7:04     3:04:59
5     Lane Hardin            M2529          2/8     3:08:58    7:13     3:08:53
6     Martin Conrad          M4044         2/13     3:16:14    7:30     3:16:08
7     Shane Vetter           M5054          1/7     3:21:57    7:43     3:21:52
8     Gregory Furey          M2529          3/8     3:25:24    7:51     3:25:20
9     Chris Davis            M5559          1/4     3:30:24    8:02     3:30:16
10    Jeff Nash              M4044         3/13     3:31:05    8:04     3:30:59
11    Kory Gruba             M3034         1/16     3:32:34    8:07     3:32:28
12    Ashley Leisher         F2529          1/9     3:35:05    8:13     3:34:59
13    Joshua Richardson      M4044         4/13     3:35:20    8:13     3:35:15
14    Patricia Vetter        F4549         1/10     3:38:22    8:20     3:38:18
15    Ryan Frick             M3539          1/8     3:41:16    8:27     3:41:08
16    Iain Thomas            M2024          1/8     3:42:12    8:29     3:42:09
17    Chin Chang Hsu         M4549         2/11     3:43:21    8:32     3:43:09
18    Hannah Pownall         F3034          1/7     3:44:04    8:33     3:43:57
19    Alicia Michels         F3539         1/12     3:44:19    8:34     3:44:08
20    Thomas Trimble         M3034         2/16     3:45:28    8:36     3:45:14
21    Casey Watkins          F4044         2/11     3:46:01    8:38     3:45:52
22    Kristal Toschak        F4044         3/11     3:46:57    8:40     3:46:44
23    Brandon Prehn          M3539          2/8     3:49:06    8:44     3:48:49
24    Jacob Olson            M3539          3/8     3:49:13    8:45     3:48:56
25    Charles Kobold         M4044         5/13     3:51:10    8:48     3:50:23
26    Louie Wilkinson        M4549         3/11     3:51:35    8:50     3:51:06
27    Nick Knotek            M3034         3/16     3:52:04    8:51     3:51:46
28    Brett Michels          M3034         4/16     3:52:02    8:51     3:51:51
29    Riley Kortenbusch      M2024          2/8     3:53:03    8:54     3:52:46
30    Samual Poppen          M3034         5/16     3:53:43    8:55     3:53:13
31    Feng Lan Mo            F4549         2/10     3:53:30    8:55     3:53:15
32    Jacy Little            M4549         4/11     3:55:53    9:00     3:55:26
33    Eric Beattie           M4044         6/13     3:57:30    9:04     3:57:25
34    Ryan Jackson           M4549         5/11     3:59:28    9:08     3:59:03
35    Courtney Leising       F2024          1/5     4:00:45    9:11     4:00:30
36    Scott Kirkness         M3539          4/8     4:01:52    9:14     4:01:32
37    Daniel Flatten         M3539          5/8     4:02:48    9:16     4:02:33
38    Tandra Tipton          F2024          2/5     4:05:20    9:21     4:04:59
39    Greg Thomas            M4044         7/13     4:09:16    9:31     4:09:10
40    Dylan Zastrow          M3034         6/16     4:10:32    9:34     4:10:20
41    Matt Targy             M2024          3/8     4:11:28    9:35     4:11:00
42    Ann Endres             F2529          2/9     4:11:28    9:35     4:11:00
43    Marlin Kingi           M4044         8/13     4:12:40    9:39     4:12:26
44    Shana Brown            F5559          1/3     4:13:53    9:41     4:13:24
45    Jamie Johnson          F4044         4/11     4:13:33    9:41     4:13:28
46    Briana Goley           F3034          2/7     4:15:11    9:44     4:14:40
47    Shantel Fettig         F3539         2/12     4:16:09    9:45     4:15:05
48    Erin Phillips          F4549         3/10     4:15:38    9:45     4:15:15
49    Heidi Helling          F4044         5/11     4:20:21    9:56     4:20:00
50    Jackson Eaton          M4549         6/11     4:20:44    9:56     4:20:02
51    Jennifer Snow          F5054          1/7     4:20:48    9:56     4:20:13
52    Karen Thurber          F5054          2/7     4:22:48   10:01     4:22:11
53    Shane Robinson         M3034         7/16     4:24:38   10:05     4:23:58
54    Christopher Lynn       M3034         8/16     4:25:00   10:07     4:24:42
55    Kelly Estes            F3034          3/7     4:29:08   10:16     4:28:41
56    Mikayla Mitzel         F3539         3/12     4:29:57   10:19     4:29:57
57    Josephine Weekley      F3539         4/12     4:32:35   10:23     4:31:40
58    Brendt Hall            M5054          2/7     4:33:36   10:24     4:32:16
59    Jason Richter          M3034         9/16     4:34:04   10:27     4:33:39
60    Justine Charles        F2529          3/9     4:35:36   10:31     4:35:21
61    Monica Napolitan       F4044         6/11     4:39:29   10:39     4:38:56
62    Dorinda Declark        F2024          3/5     4:43:25   10:40     4:39:16
63    Ryon Klotz             M4549         7/11     4:40:01   10:41     4:39:33
64    Brad Wedemeyer         M4549         8/11     4:40:01   10:41     4:39:34
65    Lucas Ratliff          M2024          4/8     4:43:18   10:48     4:42:32
66    Laura Scheibe          F4549         4/10     4:44:14   10:50     4:43:45
67    James Edwards          M4044         9/13     4:44:28   10:51     4:43:58
68    Abby Birkel            F4549         5/10     4:45:55   10:53     4:44:59
69    Colton Patch           M2024          5/8     4:49:46   11:03     4:49:08
70    Victoria Dulzer        F2024          4/5     4:51:50   11:07     4:50:52
71    Eric Spain             M4044        10/13     4:52:24   11:09     4:51:48
72    Michael Joyce          M6064          1/9     4:52:39   11:09     4:52:03
73    Kathy Jacobsen         F5054          3/7     4:53:01   11:11     4:52:42
74    Maria Fletcher         F5559          2/3     4:55:15   11:15     4:54:27
75    Ana Brown              F3539         5/12     4:55:29   11:16     4:54:59
76    Mark Jacobsen          M6569          1/3     4:57:27   11:21     4:57:08
77    Monica Moler           F3539         6/12     4:59:55   11:25     4:58:58
78    Hillori Junge          F5054          4/7     5:00:01   11:25     4:59:06
79    Nick Michael           M3034        10/16     4:59:48   11:26     4:59:12
80    Derek Thunder Hawk     M3539          6/8     4:59:39   11:26     4:59:26
81    Heidi Hogan            F5054          5/7     5:00:59   11:28     5:00:23
82    Kristin Wedemeyer      F4549         6/10     5:00:59   11:28     5:00:24
83    Jefferson Clark        M5559          2/4     5:02:40   11:32     5:01:55
84    Katie Burggraff        F3539         7/12     5:03:04   11:32     5:01:56
85    Lindsay Jaime          F4044         7/11     5:05:04   11:37     5:04:09
86    Abbi Elger             F2529          4/9     5:07:49   11:43     5:06:51
87    Mason Campbell         M2529          4/8     5:07:49   11:43     5:06:51
88    Glenn Amante           M5054          3/7     5:09:24   11:48     5:09:01
89    Lauren Oppenlander     F4549         7/10     5:10:24   11:50     5:09:41
90    Molly Reis             F4549         8/10     5:11:54   11:52     5:10:46
91    Jason Brocar           M5054          4/7     5:14:56   11:59     5:13:43
92    Jan-Al Robinson        F4549         9/10     5:15:26   12:01     5:14:31
93    Remington Thurber      M2529          5/8     5:16:45   12:04     5:16:07
94    Jason Boyle            M4549         9/11     5:17:54   12:07     5:17:15
95    Trevor Parisi          M3034        11/16     5:22:07   12:16     5:21:10
96    Lauren Brindle         F3034          4/7     5:23:33   12:19     5:22:35
97    John Miller            M2024          6/8     5:24:33   12:22     5:23:55
98    Loren Janke            M6064          2/9     5:27:02   12:27     5:26:06
99    Jaimi Mueller          F2529          5/9     5:30:26   12:35     5:29:20
100   Mitchell Baker         M2529          6/8     5:30:26   12:35     5:29:21
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101   Nicholas Aadland       M4044        11/13     5:32:10   12:39     5:31:20
102   Eric Holland           M3539          7/8     5:32:09   12:40     5:31:33
103   Joseph Larvie          M3034        12/16     5:33:43   12:42     5:32:38
104   Sarah Logan            F3034          5/7     5:34:46   12:44     5:33:35
105   Bob Cotier             M6064          3/9     5:35:18   12:46     5:34:28
106   Katie Grote            F2529          6/9     5:35:58   12:48     5:35:18
107   Ashley Russell         F3539         8/12     5:36:25   12:50     5:36:10
108   Mary Strait            F5559          3/3     5:38:17   12:53     5:37:11
109   John Bell              M6064          4/9     5:38:50   12:55     5:38:17
110   Wyatt Peterson         M2024          7/8     5:44:02   12:59     5:39:53
111   Ian Galloway           M2024          8/8     5:44:02   12:59     5:39:54
112   Canyon Howard          M3034        13/16     5:42:39   13:04     5:42:09
113   Rhiannon Suchor        F4044         8/11     5:45:11   13:09     5:44:23
114   Amy Johnson            F4549        10/10     5:49:15   13:19     5:48:39
115   Craig Johnson          M4549        10/11     5:49:15   13:19     5:48:40
116   Betsy Balgooyen Keller F5054          6/7     5:49:46   13:19     5:48:53
117   Erika Pehringer        F2529          7/9     5:50:34   13:21     5:49:24
118   Lamont Cook            M3034        14/16     5:52:04   13:25     5:51:18
119   Dannielle Schmit       F3539         9/12     5:55:52   13:33     5:54:45
120   Ben Smith              M6569          2/3     5:57:26   13:35     5:55:48
121   Travis Melling         M4549        11/11     6:00:58   13:45     5:59:57
122   Kristie Brush          F3539        10/12     6:00:40   13:45     6:00:05
123   Timothy Schrems        M5559          3/4     6:06:58   13:58     6:05:45
124   Jeffrey Cook           M5054          5/7     6:07:41   14:00     6:06:34
125   Shannon Martin         F3034          6/7     6:08:09   14:02     6:07:23
126   Marc Tejada            M2529          7/8     6:09:22   14:04     6:08:10
127   Cassie Kellison        F3539        11/12     6:09:50   14:05     6:08:49
128   Darren Hall            M5559          4/4     6:10:25   14:06     6:09:05
129   Mary Ritz              F7074          1/1     6:10:39   14:07     6:09:41
130   Gale Joslin            M6064          5/9     6:13:13   14:13     6:12:07
131   Casey Rice             M6064          6/9     6:13:28   14:14     6:12:40
132   Jackie Ebert           F6064          1/1     6:14:00   14:14     6:12:54
133   Jeffrey Streib         M4044        12/13     6:14:01   14:15     6:12:56
134   Heidi Dewitt           F2529          8/9     6:25:22   14:39     6:23:44
135   Karli Hofer            F2529          9/9     6:25:23   14:39     6:23:44
136   Brigitte Fasciotto     F6569          1/1     6:40:24   15:15     6:39:13
137   William Bierman        M6064          7/9     6:45:19   15:26     6:44:12
138   Henry Biggs            M6064          8/9     6:45:28   15:29     6:45:28
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